C/WR.O.

91427
RO712336
RO715301-1
RO716575
RO717212-1
170895
170877
RO718337-1
RO0719329-1
RO715064
RO719568
171344
RO715505
RO715505
RO721870-1
RO721870-1
RO721997
RO721997
RO722019
RO722599

PART DESCRIPTION

Latch
Horn Asy
COVER - ACCESS ROLL
CONVERTER ASY
Module - Image Proce
Handle Asy - Door
Handle - Grab
Holder - Cup
insulator
Manifold - Inlet
Step Asy
Deflector Asy - Roof
Shroud Asy - Steering
Cover
Cable- Battery To S
Clip
Cover Asy - Seat
Cover Asy - Seat Back
Moulding Windshield
Actuator Asy

ADVISOR NAME

Pate Dillard
Steve Hess
Pate Dillard
August Wiles
Pate Dillard
Jeff Deynyes
Jeff Denyes
August Wiles
Jimmy George
Jimmy George
Chad Cochran
Chad Cochran
Chad Cochran
Chad Cochran
Chad Cochran
Chad Cochran
Chad Cochran
Chad Cochran
Chad Cochran
Chad Cochran

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

PLEASE POST THE

OLDEST SOP'S FIRST

PAID IN FULL DATE ORDERED

SP (Yes)

11/17/2022
2/24/2023
3/1/2023
4/10/2023
4/10/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/25/2023
5/15/2023
5/15/2023
5/18/2023
5/22/2023
6/5/2023
6/5/2023
6/28/2023
6/28/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
7/8/2023
7/12/2023

Please pla



DATE ARRIVED DATE CUST NOTIFIED APPT DATE TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF

COST $

RETURN TO OE

DATE
11/18/2022 11/18/2022 11/19/2022 1 $36.09 N/A
3/24/2023 3/24/2023 3/25/2023 1 $34.40 N/A
3/2/2023 3/2/2023 N/A 193 $10.00 N/A
5/31/2023 5/31/2023 NA 152 $687.00 N/A
4/12/2023 4/12/2023 N/A 152 $50.18 N/A
4/25/2023 4/25/2023 4/27/2023 2 $76.12 N/A
4/24/2023 4/24/2023 4/27/2023 3 $60.63 N/A
4/28/2023 4/28/2023 NA 136 $19.56 N/A
5/16/2023 5/16/2023 NA 118 $15.30 NA
5/16/2023 5/16/2023 NA 118 $101.00 NA
5/22/2023 5/22/2023 5/23/2023 1 $482.01 NA
5/23/2023 5/23/2023 5/23/2023 1 $10.50 NA
6/7/2023 6/7/2023 NA 96 $40.69 NA
6/7/2023 6/7/2023 NA 96 $51.70 NA
7/19/2023 7/19/2023 NA 54 $353.06 NA
7/26/2023 7/26/2023 NA 47 $1.88 NA
7/5/2023 7/5/2023 7/7/2023 2 $504.73 NA
7/7/2023 7/7/2023 7/7/2023 0 $860.00 NA
7/11/2023 7/12/2023 7/14/2023 2 $65.17 NA
7/13/2023 7/13/2023 NA 60 $17.90 NA
$3477.92

ur name, class # and brand on the top right. Please add up the cost of all parts that are enter

ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP
Exercise when completed



PUT IN STOCK DATE Matthew Barker, #431, Ford

11/18/2022
3/24/2023
3/2/2023
5/31/2023
4/12/2023
4/25/2023
4/24/2023
4/28/2023
5/16/2023
5/16/2023
5/22/2023
5/23/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
7/19/2023
7/26/2023
7/5/2023
7/7/2023
7/12/2023
7/13/2023

‘ed into column "J"



	20 SOP LOG IN SHEET

