

C/W R.O.	PART DESCRIPTION	ADVISOR NAME	PAID IN FULL	DATE ORDERED
91427	Latch	Pate Dillard	SP (Yes)	11/17/2022
RO712336	Horn Asy	Steve Hess	SP (Yes)	2/24/2023
RO715301-1	COVER - ACCESS ROLL	Pate Dillard	SB (NO)	3/1/2023
RO716575	CONVERTER ASY	August Wiles	SB (NO)	4/10/2023
RO717212-1	Module - Image Proce	Pate Dillard	SB (NO)	4/10/2023
170895	Handle Asy - Door	Jeff Deynyes	SP (Yes)	4/21/2023
170877	Handle - Grab	Jeff Denyes	SP (Yes)	4/21/2023
RO718337-1	Holder - Cup	August Wiles	SB (NO)	4/25/2023
RO0719329-1	insulator	Jimmy George	SB (NO)	5/15/2023
RO715064	Manifold - Inlet	Jimmy George	SB (NO)	5/15/2023
RO719568	Step Asy	Chad Cochran	SP (Yes)	5/18/2023
171344	Deflector Asy - Roof	Chad Cochran	SP (Yes)	5/22/2023
RO715505	Shroud Asy - Steering	Chad Cochran	SB (NO)	6/5/2023
RO715505	Cover	Chad Cochran	SB (NO)	6/5/2023
RO721870-1	Cable- Battery To S	Chad Cochran	SB (NO)	6/28/2023
RO721870-1	Clip	Chad Cochran	SB (NO)	6/28/2023
RO721997	Cover Asy - Seat	Chad Cochran	SP (Yes)	6/30/2023
RO721997	Cover Asy - Seat Back	Chad Cochran	SP (Yes)	6/30/2023
RO722019	Moulding Windshield	Chad Cochran	SP (Yes)	7/8/2023
RO722599	Actuator Asy	Chad Cochran	SB (NO)	7/12/2023

Print this out and bring to parts class. Write yo

**PLEASE POST THE
OLDEST SOP'S FIRST**

Please pla

DATE ARRIVED	DATE CUST NOTIFIED	APPT DATE	TOTAL DAYS ON SHELF	COST \$	RETURN TO OE DATE
11/18/2022	11/18/2022	11/19/2022	1	\$36.09	N/A
3/24/2023	3/24/2023	3/25/2023	1	\$34.40	N/A
3/2/2023	3/2/2023	N/A	193	\$10.00	N/A
5/31/2023	5/31/2023	NA	152	\$687.00	N/A
4/12/2023	4/12/2023	N/A	152	\$50.18	N/A
4/25/2023	4/25/2023	4/27/2023	2	\$76.12	N/A
4/24/2023	4/24/2023	4/27/2023	3	\$60.63	N/A
4/28/2023	4/28/2023	NA	136	\$19.56	N/A
5/16/2023	5/16/2023	NA	118	\$15.30	NA
5/16/2023	5/16/2023	NA	118	\$101.00	NA
5/22/2023	5/22/2023	5/23/2023	1	\$482.01	NA
5/23/2023	5/23/2023	5/23/2023	1	\$10.50	NA
6/7/2023	6/7/2023	NA	96	\$40.69	NA
6/7/2023	6/7/2023	NA	96	\$51.70	NA
7/19/2023	7/19/2023	NA	54	\$353.06	NA
7/26/2023	7/26/2023	NA	47	\$1.88	NA
7/5/2023	7/5/2023	7/7/2023	2	\$504.73	NA
7/7/2023	7/7/2023	7/7/2023	0	\$860.00	NA
7/11/2023	7/12/2023	7/14/2023	2	\$65.17	NA
7/13/2023	7/13/2023	NA	60	\$17.90	NA
				\$3477.92	

ur name, class # and brand on the top right.

Please add up the cost of all parts that are enter

**ce this into your class site drop box called 20 SOP
Exercise when completed**

PUT IN STOCK DATE

Matthew Barker, #431, Ford

11/18/2022
3/24/2023
3/2/2023
5/31/2023
4/12/2023
4/25/2023
4/24/2023
4/28/2023
5/16/2023
5/16/2023
5/22/2023
5/23/2023
6/7/2023
6/7/2023
7/19/2023
7/26/2023
7/5/2023
7/7/2023
7/12/2023
7/13/2023

ed into column "J"